EDI4164MEV-RP
1 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.whiteedc.com
HI-RELIABILITY PRODUCT
FEATURES
■ Access Time:  50, 60 and 70ns
■ 4 Meg x 16 bit CMOS Dynamic RAM
■ Package:
• 50 pin Plastic TSOP

0 . 4 0 5
0 . 3 9 5
0 . 4 7 1
0 . 0 4 7
M A X
0 . 0 3 2
T Y P
0 . 0 1 8
0 . 0 1 2
S E E  D E T A I L  A
0 . 4 5 5
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
ORDERING INFORMATION
MILITARY (-55 °C TO +125 °C)
Part No. Speed (ns) Package No.
EDI4164MEV50SM 50 372
EDI4164MEV60SM 60  372
EDI4164MEV70SM 70  372
INDUSTRIAL (-40 °C TO +85 °C)
Part No. Speed (ns) Package No.
EDI4164MEV50SI 50 372
EDI4164MEV60SI 60  372
EDI4164MEV70SI 70  372